IKROMO

TABLE |[REV

KI1910

02

KP 300

From serial Nr.00027285 on

0088907

0088904

0088900

0080700

00117216 .
0022219@

=

0022220

57

0088909

0022206/B
(o 0088105
0022220/A

002000476/A

\
>

0088903
0088901 &/~ 0088301
) / >\/ 0088902 -
/ i
i °| =g

(> 0010200113
= 0088908
0010200173
& 0010600012

Oz
\
001 5613
%

0088935

0088937



WAREWASHERS KP 300

TABLE
KI1910

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011721

M6 stainless steel nut self-lock

0010200113

Foor drain

0010600012

Drain pipe fitting

0010200173

75x58x2 gasket

0015613

1"1/4x30 nylon elbow

002000476/A

Overflow device LP 3 H.535

0022206/B

Small square door

0022219

Door cylinders kit

0022220

Set of rods

0022220/A

Inox pin for door

0080232

Magnet for reed

0080700

PVC slides for upper door

0080750

Stainless steel handle

0088105

Overflow device plug

0088300

Front filter tub

0088301

Back filter tub

0088302

Filter tub

0088900

Top body

0088901

Complete tub

0088902

Complete stainless steel base

0088903

Right side panel

0088904

Left side panel

0088907

Back panel

0088908

Lowerdoor

0088909

Upper door

0088910

Lower door

0088935

Conveyor panel

C109

Stainless steel rack on wheels

0088937

Silkscreen

Rev.02 23/11/2000




iRoMo | "I REY
Ki1915 | 03
KP 300
From serial Nr°00027285 on
008040
@W
{\\\‘\‘
| T
\
|
|
}\\ 0080200
@0013301
0011702 -
!
0080106 !
o !
0088114
\
|
0080230
\
\

4

02000309

0015065/A
—
0080905
|
= 0080116

g e
ﬁ
0080116 =
U

0013015

0030001010 N
0030001024 \2/p

g

0010300054

002000430
0010300401 0010300403
0050563
003002054 ﬁ% @D] @]
003002053@ N
[~ 0088914
i () 003002053
K 0015826/B+0015826/A

0030009001 | -
' ~ '
G @
~ 0080416‘ o <
| 0015826/C+0015826
( 0015826/B+0015826/A o0,
00012525 o TP
& 0015058 _((@‘
0080270

0013015

0030001024

Qﬁo

@/ /o
\

P



WAREWASHER KP 300

TABLE
KI1915

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

0010300050

25-12A 4NA 230V remote control switch

0010300054

25-16A 4NA 230V remote control switch

0010300401

6mmq yellow green clamp

0010300403

6mmq clamp

0010500005

Horizontal thermometer

0010599999

Shining product dosing device

0012525

Counter weight for small filter

0013015

Boiler heating element OR gasket

0013301

14x8x1,5 gasket

0015058

Shining product suction filter

0015065/A

Cable fastener with screw

0015086

230V 4C remote control switch

0015149

Low noise filter F3

0015826

Trasparent lamp 220V

0015826/A

Trasparent lamp 12-24V

0015826/B

Green lamp

0015826/C

Red lamp

002000309

Reed economiser

002000430

Conveyor safety thermostat

0030001001

90°14 d. double solenoid valve

0030001010

6000W boiler heating element

0030001011

9000W boiler heating element

0030001024

Flange for resistance

0030009001

Selector 0-1

003002053

Push button

003002054

1NO connection

0050556

3-6-9 ' electronic timer

0050563

Thermostat feeler

0080106

Complete air trap inox

0080116

2" H130 small foot

0080200

5x4x3400 power supply cable

0080230

Bulb reed holder

0080270

Water filter

0080272

1"1/4M-3/8F reduction

0080275

3/4" F-F pipe fitting

0080399

14X51 32A Fuse

0080404

Three-phase fuse holder

0080407

Plastic box

0080410

5 position selector

0080905

Complete boiler

0088110

Pressure

0088112

4,5-7,5A thermal relay

0088114

Stainless steel 12mm plug

0088935

Contro panel

0088937

Silkscreen processed grill

Rev.03 23/11/2000




TABLE |[REV

KROMO KI1930

KP 300

From serial Nr°00010062 on

00080305
0080304
T TS T —— >
- & 0088126 —— o
. \\
e N
/7 \\
/ :
/ \\
{ \
| \
\ 0080305 |
AN | 0 j
. | 72 @ .
AN ! * /
~ e << 0080304
2

S T~ 0080303

0088121

S

0010600013
§ 0088127 —~efmm

S 90 —
SSNv7a>
0088122 <L osston 0011824
0080303
0015032/B
88106

=

0010600013

““4‘4
0011824
= 12
- 0088127 a @ v
B

0015032/B
0011824 () 5 \
LD ) ~.
B
- 0011824
0015032/B

f 0088124
0011824
O @ 002902491
g AE s
0011824
o1 14~ 0015032/B
002902491
AE)

\
@_‘{E 003002020

002902491

003002020



WAREWASHER KP 300

TABLE
KI11930

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011824

50-70 stainless steel clamp

0010600013

Gasket for wash ramp

0015032/B

50 d. EPDM suction pipe

002902491

60-80 stainless steel clamp

003002020

Elbow coupling EPDM 60 d.

0080300

Wash nozzle

0080301

Collar for wash nozzle

0080303

Therminal collar

0080304

Therminal nozzle cover

0080305

Gasket for nozzle cover

0088106

2,7HP dis.3 pump

0088121

Upper washing ramp

0088122

Lower washing ramp

0088123

50x565 d. collector

0088124

50x375 d. collector

0088126

Teflon ferrule hub

0088127

Counter flange for wash ramp

0088913

Complete revolving washing

Rev.01 11/05/2000




ounzs1_SoiBiT,
TABLE |REV & 0@ 0010200182
KROM o g\ ) 0010600016
0012005
Ki1940 01 By 0010600202
[=]

0088118 Ej
KP 300 0015165 * 0013009 =
From serial Nr.00013394 on Y & 0011807 -

=

e

0015165

0011807

5
0080350 8>

00133198 0088116

2}
D

T

0
0D

0010600503
008811 &£50013319

D

0011101/B 0088918
sl ;

|

|

|

|

|

00133192 =4 002902811 |
|

|
|

0011807 &= 0080350 G 0013002 002002795

0012005 @ & 0020028112 "0 002006450,

0080231 n [ 5/ \,
C@@@ / 0010200088\\

i 0010200089 |
\

@“ 0010200249 |
/ ey A i
[ 8\ 0010200239 |
&2 )
N 010200315//

0010200171 K/ @@0012018 0080321
0080231 0010200101
@,
00010600016

0012005
0011807 & 0010200182 "~
(@)

e
éom 2005

(. 0010200182
0 ¢ (50010600016

|

|

|

0010200171 |
0010200101 (0g5178 =0013009 ~fmmm
0010600202 0015100



WAREWASHERS KP 300

TABLE
K11940

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0010200088

Rinse nozzle SR

0010200089

Rinse nozzle diffuser SR

0010200101

3/8 stainless steel pipe fitting nut

0010200171

17x25x2 rubber gasket

0010200182

12 double cone

0010200239

OR rinse nozzle support

0010200249

Rinse nozzle support

0010200315

U bolt for rinse nozzle

0010600016

Rinse clutch 3/8 " nut

0010600202

Stainless steel rinse elbow

0010600503

OT58 hub for rinse group

0011101/B

Knurled stainless steel group screw 303

0011807

12-22 stainless steel clamp

0012005

1/4 rubber holder for 10 d. pipe

0012018

Complete elbow 3/8 F-F

0013002

OR R6

0013009

OR 2050

0013319

PTFE+CB H11 sliding washer

0015100

0,5HP pressure increase pump

0015165

3 way derivation 13 d.

002902795

Complete rinse jet

002902811

Rinse jet

002906450

Rinse rotor plug

0080231

Inlet pipe fitting

0080321

Top-lower axle

0080350

Top-lower rinse axle

0088114

12mm wash pipe closing plug

0088115

Right rinse pipe

0088116

Left rinse pipe

0088118

Upper rinse duct

0088125

Lower rinse pipe fix

0088918

Complete rinse

Rev.01 15/05/2000




